Ceiling Opening: 2-7/8"
Ceiling Thickness: 1/2" – 1"
Specifications/Features
Housing/Mounting
Specification grade 2" downlight for remodel and new construction applications.
Three wattage/lumen packages available:
8W/800Lm: Insulated ceiling (IC), Stopaire housing. Thermally protected for
use in applications with direct contact with insulation materials.

  ELV, 0-10V Dimming
Example Order: R2RM127KMVDS-CP
Ordering Information
Trim
See page 3 for trim information and details.
Accessories
2INOPTIC-S-RA2 - 12° Beam Optic
2INOPTIC-M - 27° Beam Optic
2INOPTIC-F - 40° Beam Optic
2INOPTIC-WF - 65° Beam Optic
NCF1 - New Construction Mounting Frame
RL-KIT - Commercial Mounting Brackets (When Used with NCF1)
HB-24 - 27" Flat Hanger Bars for RL-KIT
HBC-24 - 25" C-Channel Hanger Bars for RL-KIT in Grid Ceiling Construction
HB-30 - T-Bar Hanger Set (When Used with NCF1)
Beam Dist.
S - 12°
M - 27°
F - 40°
WF - 65°
WW - Wall Wash
CP - Chicago Plenum
1. Series-2 is not available for use in insulated ceilings (IC).
2. 120V TRIAC and ELV dimming only.
R2RM
2" LED Recessed Downlight: New Construction and Remodel Housing
Color Temp
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
27KC - 2700K, 90+ CRI
30KC - 3000K, 90+ CRI
35KC - 3500K, 90+ CRI
40KC - 4000K, 90+ CRI
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Catalog No.
Type
Project
3-1/2"
O.D.
2-1/2"
I.D.
3-1/2"
O.D.
2-9/16"
I.D.
2-3/8" Dia. Lenses/Louver
FA-16 60MM - Honeycomb Louver
LF16-A 60MM - Amber
LF16-B 60MM - Blue
LF16-G 60MM - Green
LF16-LB 60MM - Light Blue
LF16-R 60MM - Red
LF16-RO 60MM - Rose
LF16-Y 60MM - Yellow
LF16-73 60MM - Prismatic Spread
LF16-CL 60MM - Clear
LF16-LS 60MM - Linear Spread
LF16-SL 60MM - Soft Light Sandblasted
LF16-SOL 60MM - Solite
LF16-UV 60MM - Optivex UV Filter
Trims and Accessories
        Specification Grade Reflector